
POVODI

VZDÁLENOST ŠACHET

NÁZVY ŠACHET

Podélný profil stoky "G"

MĚŘÍTKO 1:1000 / 1:100

KÓTA HLADINY

HLOUBKA VÝKOPU

KÓTA DNA POTRUBÍ

KÓTA TERÉNU

STANIČENÍ [Km],[m]

SKLON [promile] - DÉLKA [m]

DN [mm] - MATERIAL - DELKA [m]

KAPACITA [l/s] - RYCHLOST [m/s] (dle: Colebrook)

NAVR.PRUTOK [l/s] - RYCHLOST [m/s]

0.0 0.1 0.13341

0
.0

0

239.00

2
5

2
.9

0
2

5
2

.4
6

0
.4

4
2

5
2

.4
9

V
G

66.21

39.42 - 66.21

403.15 - 3.21

4.00 - 1.02

6
6

.2
1

2
5

6
.5

7
2

5
5

.0
7

2
5

5
.3

7
1

.5
0

2
5

5
.1

0
/2

5
5

.4
0

S
G

1

39.84

37.90 - 39.84

395.30 - 3.15

4.00 - 1.02

1
0

6
.0

5
2

5
8

.3
8

2
5

6
.8

8
1

.5
0

2
5

6
.9

1
/2

5
6

.8
8

S
G

2

400 - beton - 133.41

145.29 - 1.16

0.00 - 0.05

Úvaly
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